Name Agency Email Present
Meyer, Ed NwWP ed.meyer@noaa.gov
Ploskey, Gene PNNL gene.ploskey@pnnl.gov /9/{’%
Rerecich, John - NWP-BON | jonathan.g.rerecich@usace.army.mil
Richards, Natalie NWP natalie.a.richards@usace.army.mil
Rose, Bob YiN brose@yakama.com
Ruckwardt, Sondra NWP sondra.k.ruckwardt@usace.army.mil D}LIK—
Ruff, Jim NPCC jruff@nwcouncil.org
Schmidt, Paul NwWpP paul.a.schmidt@usace.army.mil
Schneider, Carolyn NwP carolyn.b.schneider@usace.army.mil N
Schwartz, Dennis NWP dennis.e.schwartz@usace.army.mil M
Scott, Shane sscott06@earthlink.net —
Studebaker, Cindy NWP cynthia.a.studebaker@usace.army.mil
Sweet, Jason BPA jcsweet@bpa.gov yes
Tackley, Sean NwWP sean.c.tackley@usace.army.mil
van der Borg, Robert NWP robert.d.vanderborg@usace.army.mil
Weiland, Mark PNNL mark.weiland@pnnl.gov
Wills, David USFWS david.wills@fws.gov
W ORTY, Thormps NT Ahpmras , porth .%34{5&?&‘% Grmy. mil Tl



